
¢ ‘Thursday. August 18 +Local Weather Forecast fromZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m. Local Weather Forecast fromZB’s:

7.32 a.m, 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m.
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6 uv am Bright Breakfast Musio (Phil
Shone)
8. 0 District Weather Forecast2. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Music in Quiet Mood
aan The Friendly Road Devotional Ser-vice
710. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Housewives’ Opinion10.30 The Razor’s Edge10.45 Crossroads of Life11. O Light Orchestras and Vocalists11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)12. 0 Melody Menu: Evelyn Knight, Sam-
my Kaye, and Carmen Cavallaro1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 The Organ, the Dance Band. and
-he Mills Srothers
Women’s Hour (Marina), Weeklyi ee Chat Anne Stewart, Visitor of theeek
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)Favourites in SongNew Light Symphony Orchestra
Featuring Deanna Durbin
Cockney Cocktail
Carlie Comes CallingMusic, Light, and BrightAdventure Library: The Waters
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinah Shore and Edmundo RosWild Life: Bird Notes and QueriesWestward Ho

,Tunes with Tempo
ae Lilian Dale Affair
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7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: Buried
Treasure, by O. Henry
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Hoodoo in
Hollywood, starring Lioyd Berrell
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot: EdwardScott
8.45 Shenandoah
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Showcase of Melody
10. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport (Rod
Talbot)
10.30 Alias Dusty Logan
10.45 Evening Requests
12. Q Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke, 306 mm,

6. Oam. Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Paul Robeson (bass)
9.45 Morning Medley
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 . Bing Sings
10.30 The Razor’s Edge
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Sol Hoopii and his Novelty Five11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Our Luncheon Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),Book Review, Home Decorating (Anne.
Stewart)3.30 Matinee: Decca Light Orchestra

saints

10.15 Silks and Saddles

3.45 From Opera and Operetta
4. 0 Organ Melodies
4.15 Film Favourites
4.30 Light Variety
4.45 Songs of the Moment
5.45 Adventure Library: Ivanhoe

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Musical Rendezvous
6.15 Wild Life: Gliders of the Gum
Trees
6.30 Tell it to Taylors6.45 Popular Vocalists
7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30, Daddy and Paddy7.45 Beloved Rogue8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Brief Inter-
jude, starring Neva Carr-Glynn8.30 Crusader or Crackpot
8.45 The Austral Singers9. O Doctor Mac
9.15 Harry Horlick and his Orchestra9.30 Sam Browne Vocal
9.45 David Rose and his Orchestra10. 0 Reserved
10.16 Thrills
10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke, 273 m.i
6. Oa.m. Music at Sun-UpCricket and Football Scores
0 On the Sunny Side8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy) :

9.30 Light Orchestras with Beniamino
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.30 The Razor’s Edge ~-

10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter: Elizabeth Anne12. 0 Mid-day Musical Menu1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Music for Everyone2.30 Women’s Hour "(Molly McNab),Weekly Book Chat, Anne Stewart3.45 Songs by English Composers4. 0 The Music of the Symphony Orch-estra
4.15 Popular Light Vocalists and
Rhythm Pianists
4.30 Variety Calls the Tune
ae Sree Session; The Aquariumu
5.45 Adventure Library: tvanhoe

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Wild Life: Tumbler Pigeons6.30 Westward Ho
6.45 Current Successes
7. 0 Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 Reserved /
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot8.45 Mystery of a Hansom Cab
9. 0 Doctor Mao
9.15 Concert for Thursday Evening10. 0 Beau Sabreur
10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

SA ee
6. 0 am. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right6.30 Get Up, Get Up7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star8.0 Cheerful Rhythm9: 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Echoes of Stage and Screen10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 dJezebel’s Daughter10.46 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 From the McGregor Library11.30 The Shopping Reporter Session12. 0 The Latest for Lunch1.0 p.m. The Stars Entertain: Moreton
and Kaye, John Wade, The Orchestra of
Georges Tzipine
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 A Harvest of Stars
2.30 Women’s Hour, Weekly Book Chat,
Home Decorating, Gardening Talk3.30 The Three-thirty Concert of theAir4.0 Popular in Your Day

4.15 Keyboard Kings
4.30 Western Round-up
4.45 Have You Heard These New Tunes
5. 0 Something for Every Member ofthe Family
5.45 Adventure Library: Ivanhoe

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music from Hollywood
6.15 Wild Life: Lady Birds
6.30 St. Ronan’s Well
6.45 Stephen Foster Favourites7. 0 Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Daddy and Paddy8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre8.30 Crusader or Crackpot?8.45 Fireside Fun9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 England’s Vaughn Monroe
9.45 Eric Coates Melodies10. 0 Music for the Young in Heart10.146 Tunes You Used to Like10.30 Evening Request Session12. 0. Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m,
7. O a.m. Breakfast Session7.32 Local Weather Forecast9. 0 Good-morning Request Session9.30 Light Choral and InstrumentalMusic
9.45 Home Decorating Talk by AnneStewart10.0 West of Cornwall10.15 Sorrel! and Son
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Musio6.15 Wild Life: Australia’s Most Suce-cessful Immigrant6.30 Melody Makers: Benjamin andWeiss
6.45 Afterglow7.0 Music at their Finger Tips7.15 St. Ronan’s Well7.30 Knowledge College7.45 Hagen’s Circus8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: The Outward
Voyage, co-starring Thelma Scott andJohn Bushelle
30 Humour and Harmony8.45 Ronnie Munro’s Music9. 0 Doctor Mao9.15 Lani Mctntyre’s Hawalians9. Rhythm, Rhumba, and Romance10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are Published byarrangement,

Ronnie Munro, founder of the Scot-tish Variety Orchestra, and popularBritish dance band leader, will beheard from 2ZA at 8.45 to-night. Heis well known to N.Z. listeners throughhis appearances in BBC programmes.
* ok x

Another O. Henry classic will beheard from 1ZB at 7.45 to-night whenTusitala relates "Buried Treasure."
"Tusitala, Teller of Tales,’ is heardfrom 1ZB at a quarter to eight every
Tuesday and Thursday and from 2ZBat the same time every Monday and
Wednesday. * * *
Complete half-hour radio plays are
comparatively popular, and one of the
most entertaining series is the "Lux
Radio Theatre," broadcast from Com-mercial Stations at 8.0 p.m, every
Thursday. These plays feature Eng-
lish, American, and Australian produc-
tions, in a three-weekly sequence,

a * *
Another "chapter in Sir Walter
Scott’s story "Ivanhoe" will he told
by Selwyn Toogood at 5.45 p.m. from
2ZB, 3ZB, and 4ZB. Listeners to 1ZBwill hear another episode of "Water
Babies," the story by Charles Kingsley.The title of this session of stories re-lated by Selwyn Toogood is "‘AdventureLibrary," and it is heard at the sametime eyery Tuesday and Thursday over
the four ZB stations.
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SWIFT
3-WAY
RELIEFI
Colds, Influenza,
Sore Throat;
Tonsillitis,

Laryngitisquickly
respond to the specialtreatment provided by the
better-balanced formula of
genuine VINCENT S TABLETS
These famous PINK Tablets actVIRCENT'S according to a proved scientific plan

PRoVED and relieve thepain,
reduce the temperature

SCIENTIFIC and stimulate the nervoussystem For safe; sureFORMULA! relief take genuineFor over 25 years the VINCENTS TABLETS.
better-balanced prescription of
VINCENTS TABLETShasbeenproved Genuinezsafe and effective for the relief
of Colds, Influenza, Sore Throat MNCENSTradeMarkownedbyVincentChem.Co;,76 Liverpool St. Sydney
Salmond 8 Spraggon, Wcll. Reg. User TABLETSVINCENT'SFamousPinkTABLETS SaY VHHL
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